10/8/24, 5:42 PM Delivery Note

STARBURST

FIREWORKS

fore AAHH!

Billing Address Shipping Address
Carole Mourant Carole Mourant
Damport Damport

Les Gellettes Les Gellettes

St Lawrence St Lawrence
JE31EN JE31EN

Jersey Jersey

Delivery Note

Order Number 17052

Order Date October 7, 2024

Payment Method Credit or debit cards (via PayPal)

Email carolemourant@yahoo.co.uk

Telephone 07797819145

Delivery Date 23 October, 2024

Product Price Quantity
Jumping jelly beans £16.99 1
Glittering fire £14.99 1
Traditional sparklers £1.99 5

sparkler-size: 18 Inch

Glittering gemstones £13.00 1
Subtotal
Shipping
Total 8

Total

£16.99
£14.99

£9.95

£13.00
£54.93
Free shipping
£54.93

Thank you for your order!

https://starburstfireworks.com/wp-admin/post.php?post=17052&action=edit
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