10/8/24, 5:42 PM Delivery Note



Billing Address

Carole Mourant Damport Les Gellettes St Lawrence JE31EN Jersey

Shipping Address

Carole Mourant Damport Les Gellettes St Lawrence JE31EN Jersey

Delivery Note

Order Number	17052
Order Date	October 7, 2024
Payment Method	Credit or debit cards (via PayPal)
Email	carolemourant@yahoo.co.uk
Telephone	07797819145
Delivery Date	23 October, 2024

Product	Price	Quantity	Total
Jumping jelly beans	£16.99	1	£16.99
Glittering fire	£14.99	1	£14.99
Traditional sparklers sparkler-size: 18 Inch	£1.99	5	£9.95
Glittering gemstones	£13.00	1	£13.00
Subtotal			£54.93
Shipping			Free shipping
Total		8	£54.93

Thank you for your order!